www.airfl ow.de
Handliche Thermometer
HD-1000
Temperaturmessung
Die handlichen Thermometer der HD-1000-Serie
ermöglichen eine einfache Temperaturmessung.
Diese Mehrzweck-Thermometer werden für die Vor-Ort-Temperaturmessung
sowie für viele verschiedenen anderen Anwendungen eingesetzt.

ANP Typ:   U-111E-00-D0-1-TC1-ANP
U-111K-00-D0-1-TC1-ANP
Bestellbeispiel Anritsu-Fühler:
Bestellbeispiel Anritsu-Fühler:
Bestellbeispiel Anritsu-Fühler:
Bestellbeispiel Anritsu-Fühler:
Bestellbeispiel Anritsu-Fühler:
Airflow Lufttechnik GmbH
Wolbersacker 16  |  53359 Rheinbach
Telefon: 02226/9205-0  |  Fax: 02226/9205-11
messtechnik@airflow.de  |  www.airflow.de
Technische Daten
TABLE II (MEASUREMENT ACCURACY)
Thermocouple type °C °F
E, K,J, T
0,1 °C
Resolution
0 °C~ ± (0,05 % of reading + 0,2 °C) 0,1 °F
Resolution
32 °F~ ± (0,05% of reading + 0,4 °F)
~0 °C ±0,5 °C ~32 °F ± 0,5 °F
1 °C
Resolution
0 °C~ ± (0,1 % of reading + 1 °C) 1 °F
Resolution
32 °F~ ± (0,1 % of reading + 2 °F)
~0 °C ± (0,5 % of reading + 1 °C) ~32 °F ± (0,5 % of reading + 2 °F)
R 1 °C Resolution ± (0,1 % of reading + 3 °C) 1 °F Resolution ± (0,1 % of reading + 6 °F)
TABLE V (ANALOG OUTPUT)
Time interval 1 second, 5 seconds, 10 seconds, 30 seconds, 1 minute, 5 minutes.10 mlnutes, 30 mlnutes, 60 mlnutes and manual memory
Memory capacity 9999 data
HD-1000 Serie
ASP Modelle HD-1100 HD-1200 HD-1201 HD-1202 HD-1300 HD-1301 HD-1302 HD-1400 HD-1500
ANP Modelle
HD-1150
HD-1650
HD-1250
HD-1750
HD-1251 HD-1252 HD-1350 HD-1351 HD-1352 HD-1450 HD-1550
Waterproof specifcatlons/Equlvalent to IPX5 • • - - - - - • -
Display LCD LCD with Backlight LED LCD with Backlight
Input connector ASP model: HD-1 0  / ANP model: HD-1❉5❉
Channel 1ch
Input type Thermocouple input: Type E or K (HD-1 0 ) / Type E.K.J.Tor R (HD-1 5 )
Signal source resistance MAX500Q
Measurement range *TABLE I
Measurement accuracy *TABLEII
Reference junction compensation accuracy ±0,2 °C at 25 °C ±10 °C [± 0,4 °F at 77 °F ±18 °F]
Temperature coeffi cient ±0.01 % of F/S per °C [±0.01 % of F/S per °F]    F/S: full scale
Environmental Operation 0 ~ 40 °C, 0 ~ 80 % R.H. (Non condensing) [32 ~ 104 °F, 0 ~ 80 % R.H. (Non condensing)]
Environmental Storage -20 ~ 50 °C, 0 ~ 85 % R.H. (Non condensing) [ -4 ~ 122 °F, 0 ~ 85 % R.H. (Non condensing)]
Battery life 300h 300h 150h 150h 300h 150h 150h 150h 150h
Power supply (Dry battery) 4 AA Alkaline batterles
Power supply (AC power) - - AC-Adapter (Option) - AC-Adaptor
(Option)
Sampling rate approx. 300 ms approx. 300ms *1
Plinearlizer Digital linearlizer method (Compliant with IEC 60584-1 (1995)
Dimensions approx. 76(W) x 167 (H) x 36 (D) mm [Protruded parts excluded]
Weight approx. 350 g [lnclude Batteries]
Supplied accessories
Manual, Test report, Softcase, Hand strap, 4 AA Alkaline batteries
- - Analog output cable
Alarm output cable
- Communication cable,
software- Analog output cable
Analog output - -
1 mV/°C 10 mV/°C
-
1 mV/°C 10 mV/°C
- -
*TABLE III *TABLE III *TABLE III *TABLE III
Alarm output - - - - *TABLE IV *TABLE IV *TABLE IV - -
Memory function - - - - - - - - *TABLE IV
Compatible Standards CE Marking. RoHS
*1 Sampling period will be a user-selected time interval when time interval is specifi ed at 10 seconds or more.
TABLE I (MEASURAMANT RANGA)
Thermocouple type